
Kretsfält 7 Maglarp (Malmö Pk)

Vapengrupp A

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Kalle Eriksson Lunds Pk 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 40 28 11 68
2 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 6 6 3 5 6 4 6 42 25 13 67
3 Martin Wigvall Lunds Pk 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 40 25 24 65
4 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 38 26 17 64
5 Balthazar Lang Torna Hällestads Psk 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 38 26 16 64
6 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 31 17 20 48
7 Peter Lundberg MLSG 0 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 33 15 18 48
8 Liza Lang Torna Hällestads Psk 5 4 5 2 3 1 3 5 28 17 10 45
9 Ola Dahlbäck Lunds Pk 3 5 2 3 0 1 3 5 22 16 4 38

10 Daniel Larsson Malmö Pk 2 4 4 3 3 0 3 2 21 15 5 36
11 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 0 2 3 0 1 2 1 1 10 7 0 17

Vapengrupp A

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Håkan Spuhr MLSG 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46 31 16 77
2 Henrik Rosenquist Eslövs Skg Pk 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 43 29 18 72
3 Lars Hallberg Pskf. M. Stenbock 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 41 30 21 71
4 Allan Lindgren MLSG 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 41 27 12 68
5 Kay Åke Ohlsson SJ Pk Malmö 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 36 26 14 62
6 Peter Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 6 35 25 19 60
7 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg Pk 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 2 35 24 10 59
8 Olle Pålsson Kävlinge Pk 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 39 16 13 55
9 Christer Andersson Eslövs Skg Pk 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 30 22 5 52

10 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hv 3 5 6 2 1 3 6 4 30 14 6 44
11 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hv 2 5 4 2 4 2 5 5 29 11 13 40

Klass 2

Klass 1



Vapengrupp A

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 33 27 81
2 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 33 23 80
3 Nicholas Cort Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 33 17 80
4 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 33 22 79
5 Gabor Buszaky Malmö Hv 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 46 31 24 77
6 Per Modin Torna Hällestads Psk 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 45 32 21 77
7 Jan Wahlström Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 30 18 76
8 Thomas Krook Pskf. M. Stenbock 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 44 30 25 74
9 Peter Bengtsson Malmö Pk 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 44 30 15 74

10 Daag Karmskog Karlshamns Pk 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 43 30 19 73
11 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 5 6 6 3 6 6 6 5 43 29 14 72
12 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 42 29 25 71
13 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 4 6 6 5 6 4 6 43 28 24 71
14 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg Pk 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 43 27 20 70
15 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 41 29 15 70
16 Ted Karlsson Torna Hällestads Psk 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 41 28 21 69
17 Peter Olsson MLSG 6 6 5 6 6 3 4 5 41 28 15 69
18 Birgitta G-Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 40 28 13 68
19 Björn Lindquist Skurups Psf 3 3 6 6 6 5 5 6 40 27 24 67
20 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 3 6 6 3 6 3 6 6 39 28 15 67
21 Staffan Släger Malmö Pk 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 6 41 23 10 64

Klass 3



Kretsfält 7 Maglarp (Malmö Pk)

Vapengrupp B

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 33 15 80

2 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 32 31 79

3 Henrik Nilsson SJ Pk Malmö 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 32 25 79

4 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg Pk 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 44 31 27 75

5 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 42 31 16 73

6 Björn Lindquist Skurups Psf 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 43 28 27 71

7 Mats Borgström Torna Hällestads Psk 6 6 6 6 6 3 4 5 42 29 20 71

8 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 4 6 5 5 6 3 5 6 40 30 15 70

9 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 3 44 24 22 68

10 Leif Lundh Kävlinge Pk 2 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 39 27 28 66

Klass 3



Kretsfält 7 Maglarp (Malmö Pk)

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 44 32 20 76
2 Gunther Rosengren Pskf. M. Stenbock 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 45 29 18 74
3 Liza Lang Torna Hällestads Psk 6 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 40 30 13 70
4 Anders Pålsson Lunds Pk 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 40 27 16 67
5 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge Skg 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 41 25 16 66
6 Balthazar Lang Torna Hällestads Psk 5 5 6 6 6 1 4 5 38 25 15 63
7 Peter Lundberg MLSG 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 40 23 12 63
8 Thomas Lindholm Karlshamns Pk 5 6 2 5 4 6 4 5 37 25 25 62
9 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 6 38 24 9 62

10 Kejo Ollikainen Malmö Pk 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 38 23 26 61
11 Tomas Hellström Lunds Pk 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 36 24 13 60
12 Jonas Bjärehed Lunds Pk 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 36 24 11 60
13 Janne Persson Lunds Pk 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 35 25 10 60
14 Kalle Eriksson Lunds Pk 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 31 24 6 55
15 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads Psk 4 2 5 5 2 2 4 5 29 23 7 52
16 Arne Johansson Pk Elbogen 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 29 23 4 52
17 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 6 5 3 4 3 2 3 6 32 19 13 51
18 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 2 5 5 5 1 2 5 4 29 21 7 50

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Olle Pålsson Kävlinge Pk 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 33 22 80
2 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 46 31 26 77
3 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorp Pk 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 44 32 26 76
4 Håkan Malmquist Eslövs Skg Pk 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 45 31 4 76
5 Lars-Olov Strand Eslövs Skg Pk 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 45 30 18 75
6 Krister Olsson Sjöormens Pk 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 44 31 17 75
7 Per-Anders Lasson Ystads Pk 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 44 29 15 73
8 Lars Kristensson Malmö Pk 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 42 28 18 70
9 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pk 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 6 41 27 22 68

10 Carl Gustav Moberg SJ Pk Malmö 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 39 28 15 67
11 Henrik Rosenquist Eslövs Skg Pk 6 6 4 2 6 5 5 5 39 28 10 67
12 David Nilsson Malmö Pk 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 39 27 20 66
13 Bernt-Olof Larsson Vellingen Pk 4 6 3 5 4 5 6 5 38 27 17 65
14 Lars Hallberg Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 6 5 4 6 1 4 6 38 26 15 64
15 Patrik Hult SJ Pk Malmö 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 38 26 10 64
16 Milos Milovancevic Malmö Pk 6 6 5 6 6 1 2 6 38 25 19 63
17 Anders Lells Malmö Pk 5 5 5 4 6 2 5 5 37 26 7 63
18 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pk 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 41 19 21 60
19 Kay Åke Ohlsson SJ Pk Malmö 5 5 4 5 5 2 4 6 36 24 20 60
20 Leif Mattsson Malmö Pk 6 4 6 3 3 6 5 3 36 24 11 60
21 Bertil Nilsson Kullens Pk 5 6 4 5 5 2 5 3 35 24 9 59
22 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 5 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 32 23 11 55
23 Martin Kasprzyk SJ Pk Malmö 6 5 6 0 4 4 4 4 33 16 10 49
24 Jan-Ingvar Söderström Malmö Pk 6 3 1 2 3 6 4 3 28 15 13 43

Klass 1

Klass 2



Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 33 25 81
2 Nicholas Cort Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 33 16 81
3 Henrik Nilsson SJ Pk Malmö 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 33 26 80
4 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 33 17 80
5 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 32 17 79
6 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 46 32 26 78
7 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 46 32 25 78
8 Leif Lundh Kävlinge Pk 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 46 31 32 77
9 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 45 31 18 76

10 Patrik Carlsson Sjöormens Pk 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 45 31 16 76
11 Ulf Arkenljung SJ Pk Malmö 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 45 31 13 76
12 Björn Lindquist Skurups Psf 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 45 30 22 75
13 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 45 30 18 75
14 Per Engström Landskrona Pk 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 44 31 18 75
15 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns Pk 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 44 30 22 74
16 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups Psf 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 44 30 19 74
17 Mats Borgström Torna Hällestads Psk 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 43 31 16 74
18 Ted Karlsson Torna Hällestads Psk 5 6 6 6 6 3 5 6 43 30 23 73
19 Thomas Larsson Lunds Pk 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 44 29 22 73
20 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg Pk 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 6 44 28 24 72
21 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 5 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 42 29 21 71
22 Daag Karmskog Karlshamns Pk 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 43 28 19 71
23 Jan Wahlström Pskf. M. Stenbock 5 4 5 3 6 6 6 6 41 29 21 70
24 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg Pk 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 41 29 18 70
25 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 42 27 24 69
26 Mats Hartell Malmö Pk 6 6 6 6 5 0 6 6 41 28 17 69
27 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 6 6 6 6 5 1 6 5 41 26 20 67
28 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 3 39 27 20 66
29 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 39 26 13 65
30 Thomas Krook Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 5 40 25 12 65
31 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 42 20 26 62
32 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 6 6 6 5 6 1 4 4 38 24 11 62
33 Bengt Arne Persson SJ Pk Malmö 5 3 1 4 6 4 5 6 34 25 10 59
34 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 5 4 3 5 4 2 5 6 34 25 6 59

Klass 3



Kretsfält 7 Maglarp (Malmö Pk)

Vapengrupp R

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Martin Wigvall Lunds Pk 4 6 4 6 5 3 5 3 36 25 22 61
2 Ola Dahlbäck Lunds Pk 5 4 6 5 6 1 6 4 37 23 13 60
3 Tomas Hellström Lunds Pk 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 36 23 11 59
4 Thomas Lindholm Karlshamns Pk 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 36 22 24 58

Vapengrupp R

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Bertil Nilsson Kullens Pk 5 4 6 5 4 6 6 6 42 28 16 70
2 Peter Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 40 29 23 69
3 Henry Spuhr MLSG 5 6 3 6 3 5 6 5 39 29 11 68
4 Göran Öberg Lunds Pk 3 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 36 24 19 60
5 Bernt-Olof Larsson Vellinge Pk 4 5 6 4 3 1 3 6 32 20 5 52
6 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hv 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 36 15 20 51
7 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg Pk 5 3 2 4 2 4 1 1 22 13 11 35

Vapengrupp R

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 33 27 81
2 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 33 19 81
3 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 32 29 79
4 Per Modin Torna Hällestads Psk 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 32 24 79
5 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46 33 20 79
6 Thomas Larsson Lunds Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 31 29 78
7 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 46 32 28 78
8 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 31 24 77
9 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 46 31 20 77

10 Ted Karlsson Torna Hällestads Psk 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 43 31 33 74
11 Ulf Arkenljung SJ Pk Malmö 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 44 29 18 73
12 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 43 29 21 72
13 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns Pk 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 44 28 20 72
14 Gabor Buszaky Malmö Hv 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 42 30 19 72
15 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 40 31 14 71
16 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 43 28 12 71
17 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 42 28 19 70
18 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 40 30 11 70
19 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 40 29 15 69
20 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg Pk 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 40 27 22 67
21 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 42 25 20 67
22 Rolf Nilsson Lunds Pk 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 6 40 27 16 67

Klass 3

Klass 2

Klass 1



Kretsfält 7 Maglarp (Malmö Pk)

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Kerstin Ekman Sjöormens Pk 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 38 25 15 63

2 Inga-Lill Hartell Malmö Pk 5 3 4 4 4 1 3 5 29 19 9 48

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Birgitta G-Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 32 15 79

2 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 45 31 21 76

3 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 43 31 17 74

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg Pk 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 31 26 77

2 Erik Svärd Malmö Pk 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 37 26 16 63

3 Elias Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 4 5 4 5 5 1 2 2 28 18 11 46

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Bengt Petersson Kullens Pk 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 45 31 17 76

2 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 45 29 24 74

3 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf. M. Stenbock 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 42 27 22 69

4 Göran Öberg Lunds Pk 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 38 30 13 68

5 Christer Andersson Eslövs Skg Pk 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 41 26 18 67

6 Bengt Nordgren Hässleholms Psk 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 42 24 24 66

7 Tommy Persson Pk Elbogen 6 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 40 26 15 66

8 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona Pk 6 5 6 3 6 4 3 6 39 25 17 64

9 Björn Persson Landskrona Pk 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 41 22 24 63

10 B.G. Pk Elbogen 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 38 25 18 63

11 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorp Pk 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 2 37 26 15 63

12 Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 4 5 4 5 3 1 6 6 34 25 9 59

13 Peter Strand P7 SKIF 4 6 4 3 3 2 4 4 30 23 8 53

14 Johnny Carlsson Sjöormens Pk 1 4 5 1 5 2 5 6 29 20 6 49

15 Bengt-Åke Almlund P7 SKIF 0 0 3 5 6 6 1 4 25 16 14 41

Vapengrupp C

Pl Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tr Fig P Total

1 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 32 17 79

2 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 32 30 78

3 Caj Swärdh Kullens Pk 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 31 20 78

4 Jan Holm Malmö Pk 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 44 31 18 75

5 Leif Andersson Landskrona Pk 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 43 30 21 73

6 Heinz Wagner Malmö Pk 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 44 28 21 72

7 Göran B. Andersson Landskrona Pk 6 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 41 28 21 69

8 Rolf Nilsson Lunds Pk 6 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 42 26 25 68

9 Hasse Nilsson Malmö Pk 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 38 27 12 65

10 Kjell Björk Hässleholms Psk 4 5 5 2 5 4 5 6 36 24 8 60

11 Leif Kulander Landskrona Pk 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 30 21 12 51
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